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SPU/FIN/SOP/03/Distance Learning Undergraduate Fees FS-04

FEES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 202312024_ UNDERGRADUATE DISTANCE LEARNING
PROGRAMS

FEE ITEM
AMOUNT

KSHS
FREQUENCY

Tuition ( 6 units)- 9,000 per unit 54,000.00 Per Semester

Examination - 600 per unit 3,600.00 Per Semester

Technology Fee 4,000.00 Per Semester

Administration fee 3,000.00 Per Semester

Students' Association Fee 300.00 Per Semester

Total 64,900.00 Per Semester
One off Items
Application fee I,500.00 Once on Admission
Regis{ration 2,500.00 Once on Admission
CUE Levy 1,000.00 Once on Admission
Student I.D s00.00 Once on Admission
Graduation fee 8,500.00 Once in Final year

- Students taking programs in Communication, computer science, Counseling , Theology and Nursing will pay
equipment fees equipment fee of kshs2,000 once on joining the progrcm

Note: The fee structure is based on charges for six units. Tuition and Examination fee per unit is Ksh 9,000 and
Ksh 600 respectively. Other charges apply on semester basis as above

All Payments should be made either by bankers Cheque payable to ST. PAUL'S UNIVERSITY or Cash Deposited into
the University's Bank Accounts as below:

Name: St. Paul's University

Bank: National Bank of Kenya

Branch: St. Paul's University

Account: 01021091200100

Swift Code: NBKEKENX 922

BankCode: 12000-045

St. Paul's University

Family Bank of Kenya

Limuru Branch

047000017919

Tel Office: +254 (0)20-2020505/10

Mobile: +254 (0)728 - 669000

(0)736 - 424440

St. Paul's University

Equity BanL

Limuru Branch

0690261549000 _.,,".


